Shelest Halyna Dmytrivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA MNeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
[OHinponeTpoBcbKin 06nacTi, 3aCTyNHUK HavYaslbHUKa
BiAAiNy NMpencTaBHMLUTBA iIHTEPECIB B CyAax Ta iHWNX
opraHax Ne3 lopuanyHOro ynpassiHHsA [0JI0BHOI0O
ynpaBniHHA lNMeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHn B
OHinponeTpoBCbLKi obnacTi

Last position



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shelest Roman Mykolaiovych husband
KpuBopi3bka cxiiHa OKpy>XHa MpoKypaTypa

IHinponeTposckbKoi obnacTi , Head

Shelest Mariia Romanivna daughter

Shelest Sofiia Romanivna daughter

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55174
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [0s10BHE yMpaBAiHHS
MeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,
3acTynHMK HavaslbHUKa
BigAiNny npencTaBHMLTBA
iHTepeciB B cygax Ta iHWNX
opraHax Ne3 ropnan4Horo
ynpaBniHHA [0/10BHOI O
ynpasniHHA [NeHcinHoro oHay
YKpaiHm B HINpONeTpoBChbKil
obnacTi

2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA
MNeHcinHoro coHAy YKpaiHu B
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,
3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA
BigAiNy npencTaBHULTBA
iHTepeciB PoHAy B cypax Ta
iHWWX opraHax Ne3
OPUANYHOrO YyrpasBiHHA
0/I0BHOr O yrpaBsliHHA
MeHcinHoro coHOy YKpaiHu B
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN 0bnacTi

13 860,96

5 613,69

21
032,37

19
645,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_59b8b493-7e33-471d-a719-c12b5fbd0110
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2b3addb-1c76-4360-a1f5-6c04df6916e5

2017

2016

[

rONIOBHE yrpaBiHHA 3561,17
MeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B
IOHinponeTpoBCbKiN obnacTi,
roJIOBHWM cneuianicT -
IOPUCKOHCYNbT Bigadiny
npencTaBHMLTBA iHTepeciB
doHAy B cyaax Ta iHWKnX
opraHax Ne3 ropnan4yHoro
ynpaBiHHA FOJIOBHOIO
ynpaBAiHHA NMeHcinHoro coHay
YKpaiHn B JHiNporneTpoBChKii
obnacTi

KpunBoOpi3bke LeHTpasibHe 1 351,47
ob'egHaHe ynpaBniHHSA

MNeHcinHoro coHAy YKpaiHu
IHinponeTpoBcbKoi o6nacTi,

OPUANYHWIA BiALIN, TOJIOBHUIA
creuianicT - PUCKOHCYbT

lopuanYHoOro Bigainy

16
656,83

9 006,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7eef5f79-9463-4d1d-a1cc-eddfc2e58a3b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5881d7d-700a-475e-8593-3a045489a456

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

18
328,00

25
100,00

2

700,00

300,00

000,00

15
000,00

13
500,00

12
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 13 127,00
2017 UAH 6 321,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 1000.0 sg. m (1) — —

2018 1000.0sg. m (1) — 44.9 sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 44.1 sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 44.1 sq. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 * Mexo 107 2012
2017 * Mexo 107 2012

2016 e Mexo 107 2012
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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